
 

 

       

Richmond Public Works 
City of Richmond 2023 Holidays Observed 

 

New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 2, 2023 

 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, January 16 

 

President’s Day 
Monday, February 20 

 

International Women’s Day 
Wednesday, March 8 

 

Spring Holiday 
Friday, April 7 

 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 29 

 

Juneteenth 
Monday, June 19 

 

Independence Day 
Tuesday, July 4 

 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 4 

 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Monday, October 9 

 

Election Day 
Tuesday, November 7 

 

Veterans Day 
Friday, November 10 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Wednesday, November 22 through Friday, November 24 

 

Winter Holiday 
Friday, December 22 and Monday, December 25 

 

Collection: Trash is collected Monday thru Thursday, except for city holidays. Trash is not collected on city holidays, it (collection) 
is delayed b y one day. Example: If a holiday falls on a Monday, trash will b e delayed b y one day.  Trash scheduled for  pick-up on 
Monday will be picked up on Tuesday and trash scheduled for Tuesday will b e picked up on Wednesday and so on until Fr iday.    
 

 

Please check DPW’s Twitter , Faceb ook and NextDoor  pages for  holiday notices/reminders.   
 

Recycling Collection:  Go to www.CVWMA.com for  the holiday collection schedule or  call 804-340-0900 for  details.   

http://www.cvwma.com/

